
REAL AEROCLUB DE SANTIAGO Fecha Listado: 15/12/2023
Hora Listado: 18:49:36

CESTA DE NAVIDAD 2023-SÁBADO
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford   (Recorrido: AC SANTIAGO) FECHA: 16/12/2023  CODIGO: GC0323037

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 09:30 LINARES JUANATEY, XAIME
SABIN SABIN, MANUEL

CAMIÑA CEBALLOS, GONZALO
RIAL GARCIA, ENRIQUE_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 09:40 BARRIOS CEIDE, CELSO
FERNANDEZ BAÑA, RAQUEL

CARBAJO CAPEANS, MANUEL
DAVILA LISTE, GABRIEL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 2 (03) 09:30 CAMANZO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
CAMANZO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
SILVA CONSTENLA, MANUEL LUIS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 3 (04) 09:30 FREIRE GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE
RIOS SOSA, IGNACIO

SOSA RON, RICARDO
MARIE , JEAN CHRISTOPHE_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 4 (05) 09:30 BACARIZA CORTIÑAS, MANUEL
BUGALLO SANCHEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

VILELA REGOS, MANUEL
RIOS VILLAR, RAMON_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 5 (06) 09:30 SOTO ESTERAS, MARCIAL
ANTUNEZ LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON

YEBRA-PIMENTEL VILAR, JULIO CESAR
VEREA SEOANE, JESUS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 5 (07) 09:40 BOUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMOS LISTA, CARLOS MANUEL

ROMERO CASTELO, JOSE ALFONSO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL M_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 6 (08) 09:30 CASAL PERNAS, JUAN ANTONIO
SANTIAGO MORALES, JULIO

RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, JAVIER
TABOADA BARTUMEU, JORGE FIDEL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 7 (09) 09:30 RAMOS LISTA, FERNANDO
CARRIL RIAL, JULIO

MONTES POSE, DAVID
SANMARTIN MONTES, MARCOS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 8 (10) 09:30 FERNANDEZ-REFOJO GONZALEZ, OSCAR
PEREZ RAMOS, JOSE

RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO
RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 9 (11) 09:30 TUÑAS NIETO, ALEJANDRO
LIÑARES BLANCO, JOSE

PITA PONTE,PEDRO
ALONSO NUÑEZ, JACOBO_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 10 (12) 09:30 SANTOS LAIÑO, FERNANDO
AGUILERA NAVARRO, FERNANDO

SUAREZ GIL, PATRICIA
SIERRA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIANO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (13) 09:40 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
ARUFE ESPIÑA, JOSE RAMON

DIAZ PIÑEIRO, RAFAEL
ROSON SANCHEZ-BRUNETE, ANA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 11 (14) 09:30 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ, ELOY
SANTIAGO MORALES, JOSE M.

RUEDA RUA, ROBERTO
RELOVA QUINTEIRO, JOSE LUIS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 12 (15) 09:30 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ISIDRO
RODRIGUEZ CONSTENLA, SANTIAGO

MIRANDA GARCIA, BENIGNO
CASTRO GALANTE, ANTONIO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 13 (16) 09:30 VIDAL PORTO, BELEN
PARAJUA LOPEZ,  IGNACIO

PACHECO ETCHEVERS,  RAMON
PACHECO ETCHEVERS, SANTIAGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 14 (17) 09:30 CRECENTE MASEDA, GONZALO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ , JESUS

JORGE MORA,  FERNANDO
SANCHEZ-ANDRADE DE SAN SEVERIANO, ANTONI_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 15 (18) 09:30 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, J FERMIN
BALADO FREIRE, FRANCISCO

GALAN VILLAVERDE, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ MADRIÑAN, FERNANDO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 16 (19) 09:30 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
ALVAREZ GARCIA, ANTONIO J.

ANTELO SALGADO, JOSE MANUEL
NORIEGA ROMAGUERA, MARTIN JOSE_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 17 (20) 09:30 IGLESIAS CONDE, LAUREANO JOSE
PAIS PAZOS, MANUEL

MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA, VICTORIA
OURILLE RIVAS, MARÍALUISA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 17 (21) 09:40 GARCIA PEÑALVER, LUIS PABLO
DIAZ ANDINA, CARLOS ROSENDO

IGLESIAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
GIL VILLANUEVA, CARLOS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 18 (22) 09:30 ACEVEDO VIDAL, OSCAR
FRAGA CASTRO, ISABEL

BESCANSA GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA
MARTIN GARCIA, MANUEL FRANCISCO_______________________________________________________________________________


